
                  

  

 

 

2026 Schedule of Town Holidays  
 

 

     Holiday                   Week Day & Date  Departments That Close 

 1.   New Year's Day   Thursday, January 01  All Departments 

 

 2.    Martin Luther King Jr  Monday, January 19    All Departments 

 

 3.    President's Day   Monday, February 16   All Departments 

 

 4.    Easter    Sunday, April 05   Transfer Station  

          

 5.    Memorial Day  Monday, May 25    All Departments 

  

 6.   Juneteenth   Friday, June 19   M – F Staff 

 

7.    Independence Day   Saturday, July 04   M-F Staff  

          Observed on Fri 7/3 

                            

 8.    Labor Day    Monday, September 07  All Departments 

 

 9.    Indigenous Peoples Day  Monday, October 12   All Departments 

 

        10.    Veteran's Day    Wednesday, November 11  All Departments 

 

        11.   Thanksgiving    Thursday, November 26   All Departments 

            

        12.   Day after Thanksgiving  Friday, November 29  M – F Staff 

 

        13.  Christmas   Friday, December 25   M – F Staff 
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  Holiday and Date  
Day of the 

Week 

Mon – Thurs 
Staff (Town 

Hall, PD 
Admin) 

Mon – Fri Staff 
(Highway)  

Sun – Sat 
(Transfer 
Station) 

1 New Year’s Day, Jan 1 Thursday Off Off Off 

2 Martin Luther King Jr,  Jan 19 Monday Off Off Floater 

3 President’s Day, Feb 16 Monday Off Off Floater 

4 Easter, April 05 Sunday     Off * 

5 Memorial Day, May 25 Monday Off Off Floater 

6 Juneteenth Friday Floater Off Floater 

7 Independence Day, July 4 Saturday Floater Off Floater 

8 Labor Day, Sept 7 Monday Off Off Floater 

9 Indigenous Peoples Day Oct 12 Monday Off    

10 Veteran’s Day, Nov 11 Wednesday Off Off Floater 

11 Thanksgiving, Nov 26 Thursday Off Off Off 

12 Day after Thanksgiving, Nov 27 Friday   Off **  

13 Christmas, Dec 25 Friday Floater Off Floater 

            

  

Warner has 11 Paid 
Holidays   11 Total  11 Total 11 Total 

 
The Town of Warner provides employees 11 Paid Holidays.  

 

The chart above, 2026 Holiday Schedule by Department, explains the breakdown of the 11 paid Holidays and when 

each department observes them.  

 

*Transfer Station is Closed Easter Sunday 

**The day after Thanksgiving, November 27, is a Friday Holiday. The Highway Department observes this as a day off 

in exchange for working Monday, Indigenous Peoples Day.  The Highway crew works to help clean up after the FFF.  
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